

## BW/BWC4 Product Specification

<b>Product Name:</b>	<b>Cambray Chopped Garlic in Oil 6x1kg</b>	<b>Specification Number:</b>	<b>GP11</b>
----------------------	--	------------------------------	-------------

<b>Main number</b>	<b>+ 44 1242 210 687</b>
<b>Commercial contacts</b>	
Rob Arnold	+44 7500 958 129

<b>Brand Name:</b>	Cambray
<b>Ingredient Declaration:</b>	Garlic, Rapeseed Oil (15%), Salt, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)
<b>Colour:</b>	Light Yellow
<b>Appearance:</b>	Light Yellow Granules in oil
<b>Odour:</b>	Strong Garlic
<b>Flavour:</b>	Fresh taste
<b>Extraneous matter:</b>	Free From

<b>Country of Origin/Manufacture:</b>	<b>China</b>
<b>Shelf life:</b>	<b>12 months from DOM</b>
<b>Net content:</b>	<b>1kg</b>
<b>Net Drained Weight (where applicable):</b>	NA
<b>Storage Instructions:</b>	<b>Store in a cool dry place under ambient temperature conditions. Refrigerate after opening and use within 42 days.</b>

<b>Allergen Information</b>
<b>This product does not contain any allergens.</b>

<b>Label Information</b>	<b>Typical Nutritional Information per 100g</b>
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>Product name</li> <li>Batch/identification coding</li> <li>Pack unit weight</li> <li>Best before end code</li> </ul>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>Energy kJ: 1620      Kcal: 387</li> <li>Fat: 38.6g      of which saturates: 4.6g</li> <li>Carbohydrates: 7.6g      of which sugars: 0.8g</li> <li>Fibre: 2.2g</li> <li>Protein: 3.7g</li> <li>Salt: 3.90g</li> </ul>

<b>Typical Microbiological Standards</b>	<b>Typical Chemical Standards</b>
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>TVC: 100,000 cfu/g max</li> <li>Coliforms: 1,000 cfu/g max</li> </ul>	

<b>Bar Code(s)</b>	<b>Packaging</b>
Internal (Unit) – 5060202774111 External (Pack) - 5060202774128	Description Inner (Unit) – PE Jar Description Outer (Pack) – Cardboard Carton Weight of Inner (Unit) – 73g Weight of Outer (Pack) – 500g

## BW/BWC4 Product Specification

Product Photos




Suitability	Pallet Configuration
Vegan – Yes Vegetarian – Yes Halal Suitable – Yes Kosher Suitable – Yes	Quantity per Layer – 16 Layers per Pallet – 10 Total Quantity per Pallet – 160

Disclaimers
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• LLACs (Low level agricultural contaminants): despite robust controls for primary agricultural products, the presence of LLACs in minor ingredients cannot be discounted and if detected further guidance should be sought from the FSA.</li> <li>• GM Status: does not contain material derived from genetically modified crops.</li> <li>• Irradiation: no BW Catering Products Ltd products or ingredients (if appropriate) have undergone ionising irradiation.</li> <li>• This product is ready to cook suitable only</li> </ul>

**Company policies are available on request.**

**Specification Agreement:** *Please sign and return the signed page of this specification within 14 days of receipt. If we do not receive this within 14 days, we will deem this specification has been accepted.*

	For BW Catering Products Ltd	For Supplier/Customer
Signed:		
Name:	Gary Harris	
Position:	Food Safety Department	
Date:	05/03/2025	